Musclemania

Information
Ranking Name

Mark Davis
Harvey Franks
Earnest Rogers

w N

Mario Lerma
Carl Dewalt

N

David Neely
Matthew Rodgers
Johnathan Holden
Earnest Rogers
Delano Daniels

O b wWwN -

Weldon Newton
Carter Kenyatta
Mark Davis
Rodderick Jackson
Adam Romo
Barrett Logan Paul
Byron Hughey

O b wWwN -

1|Kendall Guice
2|Adam George
3[Harvey Franks
4(Mario Lerma
5[Adam Siegman

Number

Round 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Subtotal

Round 2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Subtotal

20
49
13

38
22
15
13
33

17
31
20
19
25
24
27

18
21
49

19 20 19 20 20 17 103.5
19 19 17 17 16 16 93.6
18 18 14 13 14 14 81.9

86.4
13 15 19 18 17 14 86.4
13 14 16 20 56.7
12 17 16 19 57.6
18 15 16 15 57.6
18 15 16 15 57.6
11 15 15 14 49.5
18 19 16 16 20 20 98.1
16 15 16 17 20 20 93.6
17 17 19 15 17 18 92.7
0 15 17 15 17 16 72
8 12 15 12 12 13 64.8
7 10 11 12 8 14 55.8
0 12 13 12 11 14 55.8
20 20 20 20 20 18 106.2
19 16 19 18 17 18 96.3
16 16 18 18 12 14 84.6
15 13 16 17 13 14 79.2
13 14 16 12 10 9 66.6

5 4 4 4 2 4 9.2
4 4 4 5 4 5 10.4
4 3 3 3 3 3 7.6
5 5§ 5 5 4 4 11.2
5 3 4 4 2 3 8.4
4 5 3 5 4 8.4
2 3 3 4 4 6.4
3 2 2 4 3 5.6
4 3 3 3 3 6.4
4 4 4 5 3 8
4 3 3 5 3 4 8.8
4 4 5 4 5 4 10.4
5 4 4 4 2 4 9.2
4 4 2 3 4 4 8.4
3 3 3 4 3 3 7.6
3 2 4 2 1 2 5.6
3 2 3 2 2 2 5.6
5 3 5 4 4 5 10.4
4 4 4 4 4 3 9.2
4 4 4 5 4 5 10.4
5 5§ 5 5 4 4 11.2
3 4 3 3 3 4 8



A WN PR

A WN PP

Ezra Dew 42
Brandon Arnold 8
Jeremy Smith 23
Joe Joe Lopez 26
David Hicks 29
William Ervin 11
Theoran Walker 4
Dennis Gilden 28

N

Danielle Osterhaus 103
Tina Talamini Tilghman 102
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20
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20
18

11

16
13

20
19
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15

20
17
14
14

16
11

20
15
19
19

20
15
13
13

17
11

17
20
17
16

20
18
14

17
14

19
20
14
14

20
19
14
11

16
15

102.6
98.1
87.3

81

108
95.4
68.4
64.8

89.1
68.4
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10
12
9.6
7.2

10
10.4
7.2
6.4

11.6



Final Score

112.7
104
89.5

97.6
94.8

65.1
64
63.2
64
57.5

106.9
104
101.9
80.4
72.4
61.4
61.4

116.6
105.5
95
90.4
74.6



112.6
110.1
96.9
88.2

118
105.8
75.6
71.2

100.7
76.4



